Releases - March 16, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

204891
187857
272727
264216
204116
270269
180724

Coffman
Franklin
Hatcher
Johnson
Mcqueary
Reed
Walker

Donald
Tony
William
Delmar
Stacy
Lauren
Geremy

Wayne
Fontaine
N

E

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Christian County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



